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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
27.5.2018. - 10:25 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:16.08 KLINAR, Anja SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:17.12 SEBESTYÉN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 5.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:31.57 ROŽNIK, Kaja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:24.76 661 31.05 37.10 43.14 33.47
2. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 2:25.22 655 31.36 37.36 43.22 33.28
3. TODOROVIĆ, Andrea 01 Plavalni klub Olimpija 2:26.65 636 31.17 36.68 42.60 36.20
4. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.54 599 32.36 39.04 43.07 35.07
5. ZACCHEO, Eleonora 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:29.94 595 31.26 39.81 45.63 33.24
6. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:31.57 576 31.96 40.23 44.17 35.21
7. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 2:31.59 575 32.45 38.11 45.64 35.39

INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:31.60 575 31.82 39.09 44.06 36.63
9. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Dolphins Swim Team 2:33.09 559 31.89 40.41 45.13 35.66

10. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue2:33.39 555 32.03 42.50 43.83 35.03
11. HODGE, Ashley 04 Dolphins Swim Team 2:37.00 518 31.68 40.59 47.83 36.90
12. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.35 514 34.17 39.78 47.78 35.62
13. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:38.86 500 33.41 42.09 46.27 37.09
14. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:39.28 496 33.93 43.74 46.27 35.34
15. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:39.75 492 36.50 42.51 45.07 35.67
16. KEŠELJ, Dajana 00 Mladost, BL 2:44.03 454 34.27 46.74 45.30 37.72
17. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:44.66 449 36.53 44.28 46.45 37.40
18. CETIN, Asya 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:45.68 441 35.57 42.77 49.78 37.56
19. ĆURLIĆ, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 2:45.99 438 35.48 41.78 49.43 39.30
20. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:47.00 430 34.09 45.36 49.88 37.67
21. KUĆAN, Lucija 06 Mornar 2:47.89 423 37.02 46.41 49.91 34.55
22. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.13 422 33.75 44.42 52.84 37.12
23. FINELLI, Sara 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:48.19 421 34.97 43.76 49.17 40.29
24. MOORE, Kathleen 04 Dolphins Swim Team 2:50.90 401 35.84 44.22 53.10 37.74

TADIĆ, Tonia 06 Mornar 2:51.00 401 37.38 45.33 48.31 39.98
26. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:51.75 395 40.01 43.52 49.25 38.97

KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 2:51.81 395 36.24 42.86 52.54 40.17
MARIČIĆ, Marijeta 06 Mornar 2:51.89 395 35.77 46.09 50.69 39.34

29. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:57.94 356 36.18 47.54 52.01 42.21
30. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:58.11 355 38.59 43.64 55.09 40.79
31. KOŠTA, Mila 06 Mornar 3:03.18 326 37.41 49.55 56.58 39.64
32. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Mladost, BL 3:11.79 284 40.32 46.56 1:00.72 44.19
33. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:14.99 270 43.95 50.11 58.26 42.67
34. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 3:26.85 226 50.51 51.24 58.70 46.40

DSQ RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Dolphins Swim Team 2:23.31 31.16 38.12 40.51 33.52
DSQ JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.07 33.20 43.67 49.46 37.74
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

W 1

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:31.57 576 31.96 40.23 44.17 35.21
2. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue2:33.39 555 32.03 42.50 43.83 35.03
3. HODGE, Ashley 04 Dolphins Swim Team 2:37.00 518 31.68 40.59 47.83 36.90
4. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.35 514 34.17 39.78 47.78 35.62
5. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:39.28 496 33.93 43.74 46.27 35.34
6. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:39.75 492 36.50 42.51 45.07 35.67
7. ĆURLIĆ, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 2:45.99 438 35.48 41.78 49.43 39.30
8. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:47.00 430 34.09 45.36 49.88 37.67
9. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.13 422 33.75 44.42 52.84 37.12

10. MOORE, Kathleen 04 Dolphins Swim Team 2:50.90 401 35.84 44.22 53.10 37.74

W 2

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:38.86 500 33.41 42.09 46.27 37.09
2. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:44.66 449 36.53 44.28 46.45 37.40
3. CETIN, Asya 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:45.68 441 35.57 42.77 49.78 37.56
4. KUĆAN, Lucija 06 Mornar 2:47.89 423 37.02 46.41 49.91 34.55
5. FINELLI, Sara 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:48.19 421 34.97 43.76 49.17 40.29
6. TADIĆ, Tonia 06 Mornar 2:51.00 401 37.38 45.33 48.31 39.98
7. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 2:51.81 395 36.24 42.86 52.54 40.17

MARIČIĆ, Marijeta 06 Mornar 2:51.89 395 35.77 46.09 50.69 39.34
9. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:57.94 356 36.18 47.54 52.01 42.21

10. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:58.11 355 38.59 43.64 55.09 40.79
11. KOŠTA, Mila 06 Mornar 3:03.18 326 37.41 49.55 56.58 39.64
12. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:14.99 270 43.95 50.11 58.26 42.67

W 3

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:51.75 395 40.01 43.52 49.25 38.97
2. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Mladost, BL 3:11.79 284 40.32 46.56 1:00.72 44.19
3. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 3:26.85 226 50.51 51.24 58.70 46.40
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